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Sharon Alexander Malinda Amburn

Dual Enrollment Career Coach

102B Bland Hall Carroll County High School
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Police Officer Administrative & Office
107 Carroll Specidlist to Upward Bound
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Anita Aymer
Career Coach

Rural Retreat High School
(276) 223-4758
aaymer@wecc.vees.edu

Liz Becker

Associate Instructor,
Biology

119 Fincastle Hall
(276) 223-4711
ebecker@wcc.vees.edu

Bonnie Bond

Grants/Local
Funds/Accounts Payable
Accountant

201 Bland
(276) 223-4704
bbond@wcc.vees.edu

Doug Brown
Community and Student
Success Director, ODU
Programs

115 Fincastle
(276) 223-4878
dbrown@wcc.vees.edu

Stacy Burchett
Career Coach

Marion High School
(276) 223-4758
sburchett@wcc.vees.edu
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Renee Barbour

Administrative Support
Staff

Crossroads
(276) 744-4974
rbarbour@wcc.vcces.edu

Jamie Blair

Admissions & Records
Office

117 Bland Hall
(276) 223-4701
jblair@wcc.vees.edu

Jennifer Brewster
Police Officer

107 Carrall

(276) 223-4713
jbrewster@wecc.vees.edu

Brinda Browning

Admin. Asst. Workforce
Development

220 Grayson Hall
(276) 223-4712
bbrowning@wecc.vees.edu

Denita Bur nett

Executive Secretary to the
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230 Bland Hall
(276) 223-4769
dburnett@wcc.vces.edu
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Steve Burnette Monique Cabiness
Police Chief Instructional Technologist
107 Carroll Hall 127 Smyth

(276) 223-4705 (276) 223-4816
sburnette@wecc.vees.edu mcabiness@wcc.vees.edu
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